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Tralee - Floating Reserves

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

A [29.28]BALLINULTY FREYA
TR: Owner[29.28-TRL] 18 3 34Jack O'Sullivan, Listowel. Mbk.B.(Explosive Boy-Freyas Walt).May'23TPW €1,245

Jul29'25 61 525R    A5 T6 3.24 6433 2nd 4L Blk 2,FinWl 29.57 Sand 5/2 TRL Muingwee Kid 29.85
Jul22'25 61 525R    A5 T3 3.25 3444 4th 21.0L Crd 1,Crd 2 28.83 Sand 15/8 TRL Shronedraugh Ten 30.30
Jun10'25 61 525R    A4 T5 3.22 2222 2nd 2L EP,A 2nd 29.11+.20 Fast 4/1 TRL Killeacle Jose 29.45
Apr15'25 61 525R    A5 T5 3.16 4411 1st 2L Ld 3,StyWl 29.47 Sand 4/1 TRL Luna Sky *29.47
Jan14'25 60 525R    A6 T5 3.17 1111 1st 8L EP,StyWl 29.28 Sand 15/8 TRL Headleys Fiona *29.28

CGd:A5
BGd:A2

B [29.08]KILLEACLE DIVA
TR: Owner[29.08-TRL] 38 8 34Eamon Dowling, Ardfert. Ibk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Killeacle Tammy).Feb'22TPW €2,790

Jul29'25 73 525R    A4 T1 3.20 2555 4th 4.5L EP,Crd 1 29.46 Sand 9/2 TRL Classy Mason 29.77
Jul18'25 73 525R    A3 T3 3.21 4555 5th 8.0L EvAw,Crd 1 29.04 Sand 10/1 TRL Quiet Bosswoman 29.60
Jul1'25  73 525R    A4 T1 3.14 1222 2nd 3.5L EP,EvCh 29.27 -.10 Slow 4/1 TRL Canavour Pet 29.41
Aug13'24 74 525R    A5 T3 3.19 1111 1st 2L EP,ALd 29.26 Sand 5/2 TRL Satellite Tango *29.26
Feb24'24 70 525R    A5 T2 3.12 1111 1st 0.5L EP,ALd 29.08 Sand 6/4 TRL Cheeky Nora *29.08

CGd:S6
BGd:S6

C [18.31]BANTOG LASS
TR: Owner[18.31-TRL] 4 0 10Johnny Regan/Megan Moriarty,Ardfert. Wbk.B.(Sentimental Lad-Earn Perks).May'23TPW €35

Aug2'25  58 325R    S5 T6 0.00 24 4th 5.00L/sh Crd 1,StyOn 17.99+.10 Fast 6/4 TRL Norden Lights 18.45
Jul19'25 57 325R    S5 T5 0.00 33 5th 1.00L/sh/EvAw,Crd 1 18.21 Sand 1/1 TRL Norden Lights 18.31
Jun10'25 57 325T    T2 0.00 Solo Mid 18.34+.10 Fast TRL *18.44
Mar15'25 58 525R    A9 T4 3.22 1222 3rd 1.50L/hd FAw,ChlRi 29.73 Sand 6/4 TRL Rosstemple Orio 29.84
Feb1'25  59 525R    ON3 T2 3.36 3666 6th 22.50L EvAw,Crd 1 29.30 -.20 Slow 2/1 TRL Magical Hope 30.67

CGd:S5
BGd:S5

D [18.05]METRIC SPARK
TR: Owner[18.05-TRL] 6 1 10James & Aodhan Quinn, Moyvane. Ibd.D.(Cushie Jet-Metric Roma).Nov'23TPW €245

Aug2'25  62 325R    S5 T1 0.00 36 5th 14.00L/s EvAw,Crd 1 17.99+.10 Fast 5/2 TRL Norden Lights 19.08
Jul5'25  61 325R    S8 T1 0.00 11 1st 2.5L FAw,Ld 1 18.05 Sand 6/4 TRL Glenadda Falcon *18.05
Jun12'25 63 525R    A7 T4 3.25 2223 4th 7.00L ClrRn,Fd 29.49 Sand 3/1 ECY Misterin Ted 29.98
May26'25 62 525R    A7 T4 3.35 1111 3rd 7.00L Ld,Fd 29.82 Sand 4/1 ECY Kiltrea Amy 30.31

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

E [29.12]TEEVEE TYSON
TR: Owner[29.12-TRL] 6 2 01Padraig  O'Connell,Duagh,Co. Kerry Iwbd.D.(Mustang Firmino-Teevee Zoey).Oct'23TPW €615

Jul22'25 78 525R    A3 T3 3.20 3213 5th 8L/hd Ld 2,Blk 4 29.43 Sand 9/4f TRL Fire Height Diaz 30.00
Jul1'25  78 525R    A3 T3 3.11 1111 1st 1L EP,ALd 29.22 -.10 Slow 7/2 TRL Cashen Ubangi *29.12
Jun13'25 78 500R    A3 T3 1.70 3455 5th 5.5L/nk EvAw,Crd 3 27.57+.10 Fast11/2 TRL Ballyard Nell 28.07
May23'25 77 525R    A6 T3 3.14 1111 1st 2L Ld 2,StyWl 29.03+.10 Fast 2/1 TRL Letter Eileen *29.13

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

F [29.13]LISSYCASEY LIAM
TR: Owner[29.13-TRL] 2 0 00Ms. Jayne Donlon (Listowel) Mbe.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Arf Share Peggy).Jul'23

Jul26'25 80 525R    A3 T5 3.31 4443 4th 1.50L CrdRu,StyOn 28.93+.10 Fast 5/1 TRL Garrison Storm 29.13
Jun18'25 80 350T    T6 0.00 Solo 19.00 Sand LMK *19.00
Apr26'25 79 525R    A3 T5 1.44 5545 5th 15.0L/hd Blk 1,NvShw 28.83+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKBlastoff Ella 29.99
Mar18'25 78 325T    T4 0.00 1st 6L Mid 17.89 Sand TRL Lissycasey Maxi *17.89

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

G [29.14]DRAIOCHT DUBH
TR: Owner[29.14-TRL] 14 4 00Majella Riordan, Castleisland. Ibk.B.(Ballymac Kingdom-Gen Pop).Jun'22TPW €1,315

Jul26'25 62 525R    A4 T1 3.23 3466 6th 13.5L EvAw,NvShw 29.04+.10 Fast 4/1 TRL Rashers Mist 30.08
Jul18'25 63 525R    A3 T3 3.14 2445 5th 12.25L EP,Crd 1 28.77 Sand 4/1 TRL Pradas Candy 29.63
Jul5'25  62 525R    A3 T1 3.11 2335 5th 11.25L FAw,Fd 28.69 Sand 5/2 TRL Moybella Roddick 29.48
May16'25 61 525R    A4 T2 3.11 2111 1st 2L EP,CmAg 29.04+.10 Fast 5/2 TRL An Blascaod Mor *29.14
May2'25  62 525R    A4 T3 3.21 1111 1st 6L EP,ALd 29.43 Sand 3/1 TRL Maid Of Iron *29.43

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

H [29.25]PANDA PANDA
TR: Jack Kennelly[29.25-TRL] 5 0 01Kennelly-Syn.JackKennelly,Lisselton. Mbe.D.(Ballymac Wild-Una Maachina).Jul'23TPW €25

Jul26'25 73 525R    A3 T4 3.24 3335 5th 3.50L CrdRu,StyOn 28.93+.10 Fast 3/1 TRL Garrison Storm 29.27
Jul4'25  72 525R    A5 T3 3.20 1223 4th 1.5L/nk/hCrd 1,Crd 2 29.12 Sand 5/2 TRL Homestead Echo 29.25
Jun27'25 72 525R    A5 T3 3.23 3333 2nd 2L EvAw,RnOn 29.33+.10 Fast1/1f TRL Seven O Seven 29.57
May9'25  71 525R    ON2 T5 3.19 3555 5th 22.5L/nk Blk 1,Crd 2 28.18 Sand 3/1 TRL Innfield Force 29.77
Apr22'25 71 325T    T2 0.00 1st 2L Mid 18.05 -.10 Slow TRL Meatballmaachina *17.95
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CGd:A1
BGd:A1

I [28.72]FIRE HEIGHT PATI
TR: Brendan Maunsell[28.72-TRL] 25 3 25Brendan Maunsell, Abbeydorney. Ibk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Fire Height Maid).Jan'23TPW €1,225

Aug1'25  61 525R    A3 T2 3.30 6554 4th 2.5L/hd/nSlAw,Crd 1 28.77 Sand 2/1 TRL Coolemore Cookie 28.97
Jul25'25 61 525R    A3 T2 3.08 1111 1st 2.5L FAw,ALd 28.64+.10 Fast 3/1 TRL Coolemore Cookie *28.74
May10'25 61 550R    A2 T3 4.49 5555 4th 1.5L/nk/nEvAw,EvCh 29.98+.10 Fast 5/2 TRL Millridge Jayden 30.22
Mar21'25 61 525R    A2 T2 3.12 1111 1st 3L EP,M-W 28.77 Sand 2/1c TRL Labana King *28.77
Feb8'25  61 525R    A3 T1 3.14 1111 1st 3L EP,ALd 28.72 Sand 1/1 TRL Misty Spirit *28.72

CGd:A1
BGd:A1

J [28.81]KILLAHAN COLIN
TR: Owner[28.81-TRL] 13 5 33Vincent McKenna, Abbeydorney.CoKerry. Ibk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Livz Dream).May'23TPW €1,875

Aug2'25  74 525R    A2 T2 3.26 1111 1st 8.5L Ld 2,drclr 28.61+.20 Fast 6/4 TRL Starson Hero *28.81
Jul15'25 73 525R    A2 T1 3.26 5111 1st 3.5L Ld 2,StyWl 28.98 Sand 5/2 TRL Underdainfluence *28.98
Jun24'25 73 525R    A3 T2 3.26 3222 1st 1L Mid,LdRi 29.08 Sand 9/4 TRL Riverfield Best *29.08
May2'25  74 550R    A3 T1 4.50 1111 1st 3L EP,StyWl 30.30 Sand 2/1 TRL Quiet Missile *30.30

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

K [29.11]MOYBELLA TIMMY
TR: Owner[29.11-TRL] 6 2 10ThomasJ. Kennelly, Lisselton,CoKerry. Ibk.D.(Explosive Boy-Moybella Pixie).Aug'23TPW €565

Aug1'25  73 525R    A6 T1 3.16 1111 1st 3.5L EP,ALd 29.11 Sand 2/1 TRL Hellroad My One *29.11
Jul5'25  72 525R    A6 T4 3.27 6666 6th 15.00L CrdRu,Blk 1 29.43 Sand 1/1 TRL Killeacle Denise 30.48
Jun7'25  73 525R    A8 T3 3.35 4322 1st sh Bmp 1,LdNrL 29.67+.10 Fast 1/1 TRL Millridge Nando *29.77
May23'25 74 525R    A9 T3 3.27 4232 3rd 9L Blk 3,Crd 4 29.49+.10 Fast 3/1 TRL Bouncy Jet 30.22

CGd:S2
BGd:S2

L [18.28]TIMMYS CHOICE
TR: Owner[18.28-TRL] 13 3 13Julie Hoare, Macroom.CoCork. Ibk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Toremore Emily).Mar'23TPW €1,005

Jul22'25 66 525R    A3 T6 3.20 5555 6th 8.0L/sh/s Blk 1,Stb 29.58 Sand 4/1 TRL Sporting Citizen 30.16
Jun20'25 66 500R    A3 T4 1.64 4666 6th 19.0L EvAw,Crd 2 26.61+.10 Fast20/1 TRL Magical Luka 28.04
Jun6'25  67 500R    A3 T3 1.65 4332 2nd 5L EvAw,EvCh 27.23+.10 Fast 3/1 TRL Post Robyn 27.68
May6'25  67 525R    A4 T3 3.11 1111 1st 4.5L EP,ALd 29.12+.10 Fast 9/2 TRL Steeple Rd Alice *29.22

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

M [29.08]QUIET ROYCE
TR: Owner[29.08-TRL] 12 1 01Kevin Curtin, Castleisland. Mbk.B.(Ballymac Best-Quiet Confident).Jun'22TPW €335

Jul25'25 61 525R    A3 T5 3.21 4666 6th 11.5L EvCh,W 28.93+.10 Fast 6/1 TRL Pradas Candy 29.83
Jul18'25 60 525R    A3 T5 3.09 1122 2nd 6L FAw,Mid 28.77 Sand 4/1 TRL Pradas Candy 29.19
Jan14'25 61 325T    T5 0.00 1st 1L Mid 18.04 Sand TRL Quiet Bossman *18.04
Aug31'24 60 525R    A4 T5 3.16 1111 1st 1L FAw,Ld 1 28.98+.10 Fast 2/1 TRL Dawedger *29.08
Aug6'24  60 325T    T3 0.00 2nd hd Mid 17.83 Sand TRL Quiet Best 17.84

CGd:A0
BGd:A0

N [28.53]RENASUP NEWS
TR: Owner[28.53-TRL] 13 5 12Dan J. Cemin, Rathmore CoKerry. Mbk.B.(Good News-Clongeel Mills).Aug'23TPW €2,030

Aug1'25  61 525R    A0 T3 3.05 2111 1st 2.5L FAw,Ld 1 28.53 Sand 4/1 TRL Safe Cabra *28.53
Jul19'25 62 525R    A1 T5 3.12 1111 1st 4L EP,Ld 2 28.63 Sand 3/1 TRL Casements Fort *28.63
Jul4'25  62 550R    A1 T5 4.46 3431 2nd 0.5L Ld 3,HdNrL 30.10 Sand 5/1 TRL Toolate Tomorrow 30.13
May3'25  63 550R    A1 T5 4.49 2111 1st 2.5L Ld 2,StyWl 30.04 Sand 3/1 TRL Fire Height Tara *30.04
Mar14'25 65 525R    A5 T2 3.20 1111 1st 8.5L EP,Ld 1 28.82 Sand 7/2 TRL Sporting Latte *28.82

CGd:AA0
BGd:AA0

O [28.26]TULLIG NAVALNY
TR: Owner[28.26-TRL] 7 3 01M-A-C-B-S-Syn.MortyAherne,Abbeyfeale. Ibk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Hail Cleopatra).Jan'23TPW €2,195

Aug1'25  84 525R    A1 T1 3.11 1111 1st 4.5L FAw,ALd 28.26 Sand 2/1 TRL Steeple Rd Amber *28.26
Jul25'25 84 525R    A1 T3 3.16 1111 2nd 1L EP,HdNrL 28.44+.10 Fast6/4f TRL Ballymac Siun 28.61
Jun21'25 84 325T    T4 0.00 Solo Mid 17.62+.05 Fast TRL *17.67
Mar7'25  84 525R    A1 T2 3.19 2111 1st 4.5L Ld 2,StyWl 28.83+.10 Fast 9/2 TRL Hearthill Rafa *28.93
Oct26'24 84 525R    A3 T1 1.35 3111 1st 5L Ld 1,drclr 28.50 Normal 4/6 LMKAayamza Jackpot *28.50

CGd:A0
BGd:A0

P [28.61]POST ROBYN
TR: Owner[28.61-TRL] 11 5 20Eddie  Mahony Scartaglin. Wbk.D.(Glengar Bale-Burgess Maxi).Jul'23TPW €1,575

Aug1'25  69 525R    A0 T5 3.18 6555 5th 9.5L CrdRu,Crd 3 28.53 Sand 5/4f TRL Renasup News 29.19
Jul18'25 70 525R    A0 T6 3.06 1111 1st 0.75L FAw,H 28.61 Sand 2/1F TRL Headleys Hoffa *28.61
Jun28'25 70 550R    A0 T5 4.33 1111 1st 1L EP,HldOn 29.87+.10 Fast 5/1 TRL Daleroad Poppy *29.97
Jun6'25  68 500R    A3 T6 1.60 3111 1st 5L EP,Ld 1 27.23+.10 Fast 6/4 TRL Timmys Choice *27.33
Feb8'25  70 525R    ON2 T5 3.08 1111 1st 4.5L FAw,M-W 29.00 Sand 2/1 TRL Deecee Phoenix *29.00
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CGd:A2
BGd:A1

Q [28.76]FIRE HEIGHT JUNE
TR: Brendan Maunsell[28.76-TRL] 16 4 24Brendan Maunsell, Abbeydorney,CoKerry. Mbk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Livz Dream).May'23TPW €1,665

Aug1'25  65 525R    A1 T6 3.26 5554 4th 7.0L/hd SlAw,Crd 2 28.26 Sand 7/1 TRL Tullig Navalny 28.76
Jul25'25 66 525R    A1 T6 3.19 4435 2nd 5.5L EvAw,Crd 4 28.55+.10 Fast 4/1 TRL Cape Copper 29.03
Jun17'25 66 525R    A3 T4 3.22 3321 1st nk Ld 3,StyWl 28.91 Sand 2/1f TRL Conaicview Lexi *28.91
Mar18'25 65 525R    A3 T6 3.20 2221 1st nk Crd 1,Ld 28.82 Sand 11/4 TRL Millridge Mal *28.82

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

R [28.95]TREAT CIAN
TR: Owner[28.95-TRL] 11 3 02Tony Barry/DonnaDaly,NewcastleWest. Mbk.D.(Pestana-Treaty Lady).Sep'22TPW €990

Aug1'25  70 525R    A2 T6 3.24 6522 2nd 3L SlAw,RnOn 28.96 Sand 2/1 TRL Hellroad Sleeper 29.17
Jul4'25  70 525R    A4 T3 3.14 1111 1st 2L EP,ALd 28.95 Sand 5/1 TRL Cathys Angel *28.95
Nov2'24  69 525R    A3 T3 1.22 1344 4th 2L/hd VQaw,EvCh 28.94+.10 Fast 6/1 LMKWhats Up Doc 29.19
Mar29'24 69 525R    A7 T6 1.35 1111 1st 9L Ld 1,drclr 29.09 Sand 2/1 LMKKonate *29.09

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

S [29.14]SALEEN SHANNON
TR: Patrick O'Connor[29.14-TRL] 7 1 40Patrick  O'Connor, Tarbert. Mbk.B.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Hunters Sophia).Aug'23TPW €390

Aug1'25  60 525R    A3 T4 3.26 5666 5th 5.0L/hd/nSlAw,Crd 1 28.77 Sand 6/1 TRL Coolemore Cookie 29.15
Jul25'25 60 525R    A3 T3 3.25 5333 3rd 3L EvAw,Crd 3 28.93+.10 Fast 4/1 TRL Pradas Candy 29.24
Jul18'25 59 525R    A3 T5 3.19 2322 3rd 2.25L EP,Blk 4 28.98 Sand 3/1 TRL Loher Mabey 29.14
Apr5'25  58 525R    ON3 T6 3.34 2111 1st 4.5L Ld 2,Mid 29.11+.20 Fast 6/4 TRL Brosna Mal *29.31

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

T [29.26]JACKSON HEIGHTS
TR: Oliver Healy[29.26-TRL] 14 2 45Oliver Healy,Tralee Co Kerry. Wbk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Unlikely Babe).Jun'23TPW €1,205

Jul29'25 73 525R    A3 T6 3.22 6333 3rd 11.5L SlAw,Blk 1 28.99 Sand 4/1 TRL Pennylane Amad 29.79
Jul18'25 72 525R    A3 T6 3.29 3655 5th 10.0L EP,BBlk 1 29.10 Sand 4/1 TRL Restless Fury 29.80
Jul4'25  71 525R    A4 T6 3.36 5332 2nd 2.5L SlAw,RnOn 29.09 Sand 2/1 TRL Purmac Paddy 29.26
Jun7'25  71 525R    A5 T6 3.24 2662 1st 1.5L FdRi,LdNrL 29.35+.10 Fast 2/1 TRL Lahana Bud *29.45

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

U [29.35]HELLROAD MY ONE
TR: Owner[29.35-TRL] 4 0 11KieranConnolly/PkStackBallylongford&Mo Mbe.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Hellroad Autumn).Jul'23TPW €115

Aug1'25  68 525R    A6 T5 3.26 3222 2nd 3.5L EP,FinWl 29.11 Sand 5/4F TRL Moybella Timmy 29.35
Jun21'25 67 325R    S5 T4 0.00 55 3rd 5.50L Crd 1,W 2 17.89+.05 Fast 6/4 TRL Chippy Jet 18.32
May17'25 69 525R    A6 T5 3.28 5444 4th 7.5L/sh 29.19 Sand 1/1 TRL Glenwood Sheamu 29.72
Apr1'25  69 325T    T3 0.00 1st 0.5L M-W 18.13 Sand TRL Lallys Bridge *18.13

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

V [29.46]MILWAUKEE MAGIC
TR: Owner[29.46-TRL] 17 1 03Master Myles Kearney,Moyvane,CoKerry. Ibk.D.(Cabra Firmino-Clounbrane Kerry).Sep'22TPW €570

Aug2'25  68 525R    A4 T1 3.30 5566 6th 23.0L/nk SlAw,NvShw 28.58+.20 Fast 5/1 TRL Demon Slave 30.41
Jul18'25 68 525R    A3 T1 3.31 6566 6th 20.5L Crd 1,NvShw 29.10 Sand 6/1 TRL Restless Fury 30.53
Jun21'25 66 525R    A7 T1 3.14 1111 1st 7.5L EP,StyWl 29.36+.10 Fast 3/1 TRL Courancove Moll *29.46
Dec27'24 61 525R    A7 T2 3.12 1111 2nd sh FAw,HdNrL 29.56 Sand 4/1 TRL Eridani Zeus 29.57
Sep21'24 65 525R    A8 T1 3.21 2222 2nd 11.5L Crd 1,StyOn 29.07+.10 Fast 2/1 TRL Wehaveyounow 29.97


